Reade Range Score Report

2016 Pennsylvania State High Power & Service Rifle Championship Held September 4, 2016

Shooter
Last
Hendricks
Castle
Hendricks
Hempleman
Diefenderfer
Loring
Castle
Fulmer
Hemphill
Morgan
Turgen
Kussman
Graw
Zaborski
Graw
Chapian
Leidy

Nies

Kerin

Kerin
LeClair
Cass
Brantner
Hess
Linsler
Semakoski
Kennedy
Hormanski
Wright
Natrogran
Arner
Grubbs
Wright

First
Joe
Alan
Joe Jr.
Fritz
Garey
Denise
Jeremy
Charlie
Tom
George
Ben
Rich
Jack
Matt
Sam
Wes
Roy
David
Bianca
Kevin
Andrew
Brooke
Hanne
Christopher
Jarod
Steve
Michael
Tad
Amanda
Gavin
Cassandra
Mya
Christopher

Classification Category

HM
HM
MA
HM
HM
MA
HM
HM
EX
HM
MA
HM
MA (Jr)
MA
EX (Jr)
EX (dr)
EX
EX (Jr)
EX
MA (Jr)
HM
EX (dr)
MA
SS (3n)
EX (3r)
MK (dr)
EX
SS (Ir)
SS (3n)
SS (3n)
MK (dr)
MK (dr)
@

MR
MR
MR
MR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
MR
SR
MR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR

200 Standing

195
188
193
189
189
191
187
189
179
185
183
181
187
179
182
187
187
186
171
187
175
181
188
181
172
179
160
176
183
181
167
171
177

200 Rapid
196
199
195
196
198
200
200
194
194
195
198
198
197
199
196
195
191
191
194
195
196
196
180
180
188
198
192
195
190
186
174
179
166
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300 Rapid
199
197
192
196
197
196
197
199
195
199
196
195
198
196
192
181
185
191
190
181
188
188
188
193
193
176
190
186
162
168
166
175
164
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600 Prone
199
199
200
199
195
190
192
191
200
186
188
190
182
186
185
189
188
178
189
181
183
175
183
182
181
176
185
162
173
173
172
128
131
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Total
789
783
780
780
779
777
776
773
768
765
765
764
764
760
755
752
751
746
744
744
742
740
739
736
734
729
727
719
708
708
679
653
638

X
31 State Champion
30
25
22
22 Service Rifle State Champion
24
27
20
22
25
20
21
18 Jr. State Champion
16
15
9
10
14
13 Womens State Champion
12
12
16
13
16
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